
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 JULY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

51 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942
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A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE

WISH YOU WERE HERE

ONE VOICE

WONDER WOMAN (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDT…

FALLING IN LOVE

ON ANOTHER NOTE

CELEBRATION

SONGS OF THE LATIN SKIES

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION

CINEMA

THE GREATEST HITS

RAVEL

THREE WORLDS: MUSIC FROM WOOLF WORKS

FOLK SONGS

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

ENOCH ARDEN

TOGETHER

Mark Vincent

Various

The Ten Tenors

Aled Jones

Rupert Gregson-Williams

Andre Rieu

Sol3 Mio

Richard Clayderman

Katie Noonan & Karin Schaupp

Andre Rieu

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Il Divo

Yuja Wang

Max Richter

Kronos Quartet

Grigoryan Brothers

Simon Tedeschi & John Bell

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

SME

ACL/UMA

SMW/SME

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME

UMA

UCJ/UMA

WAR

UCJ/UMA

SYCO/SME

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

NONE/WAR

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME
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38
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62

88985431722

5378230

88985433712

5376605

88985447072

5707923

4812121

FANFARE254

5743174

4771429

9029585096

4811885

88725476042

4794954

4796952

7559793873

4815101

4815558

88985314732
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