



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	ART KEY	<g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW T</th><th>HIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TITIMES IN HP HI</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW T	HIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TITIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AF	RIA (CLA	SSI	CAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CH	IART	WEEK COMME	ENCING 10	JULY, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	5	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
2	3	12	1	A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA	Mark Vincent		SME	88985431722
3	2	4	1	THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE	Various		ACL/UMA	5378230
4	4	13	1	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712
5	6	15	1	ONE VOICE	Aled Jones		DEC/UMA	5376605
6	5	5	2	WONDER WOMAN (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDT	Rupert Gregson-Williams		SMC/SME	88985447072
7	9	38	1	FALLING IN LOVE	Andre Rieu		UCJ/UMA	5707923
8	7	44	1	ON ANOTHER NOTE	Sol3 Mio		DEC/UMA	4812121
9	10	5	9	CELEBRATION	Richard Clayderman		AMB/SME	FANFARE254
10	R/E	4	7	SONGS OF THE LATIN SKIES	Katie Noonan & Karin Schaupp		UMA	5743174
11	8	29	3	SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY	Andre Rieu		UCJ/UMA	4771429
12	NEW	1	12	CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION	Various		WAR	9029585096
13	R/E	87	1	CINEMA	Andrea Bocelli		UCJ/UMA	4811885
14	11	79	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Il Divo		SYCO/SME	88725476042
15	NEW	1	15	RAVEL	Yuja Wang		DGR/UMA	4794954
16	R/E	4	9	THREE WORLDS: MUSIC FROM WOOLF WORKS	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	4796952
17	NEW	1	17	FOLK SONGS	Kronos Quartet		NONE/WAR	7559793873
18	12	11	4	SONGS WITHOUT WORDS	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4815101
19	R/E	2	16	ENOCH ARDEN	Simon Tedeschi & John Bell		ACL/UMA	4815558
20	15	62	1	TOGETHER	Marina Prior & Mark Vincent		SME	88985314732